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Williamsburg County, South Carolina

April 9, 2009

TIMBER CONDITION SUMMARY

LAND:
Upland
Bottomland
Non-forested
Leased

Total

PREMERCHANTABLE PLANTATIONS:

Yr.Planted:
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994

Total Planted Longleaf Pine

MERCHANTABLE TIMBER:

Site Prepared

Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age

Pine Sawtimber (tons)

Pine C-N-S (tons)

Pine Pulpwood (tons)

Hdwd. Sawtimber (tons)

Hdwd. Pulpwood (tons)
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85.0

Total Merchantable Timber (Tons) 13,772



